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Women / 1 / Gr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassie Freeman1096
Genies

9.350 9.700 9.7009.500 38.250
8T 2 1T 1 1

1

Gabriella King1024
Expression

9.750 9.300 9.5009.500 38.050
1T 8 1T 3 2

2

Sophie Koonin1019
Miami Beach Gym

9.450 9.550 9.3009.500 37.800
5T 4T 1T 8 3

3

Taylor Hilleman1097
Genies

9.250 9.750 9.4009.250 37.650
11T 1 8 5 4

4

Zoe Palmieri1091
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.700 9.000 9.5509.300 37.550
3 11T 6T 2 5

5

Shayla Strickland1025
Expression

9.550 9.550 9.1508.900 37.150
4 4T 11 10 6T

6T

Skyler Dial1090
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.350 9.400 9.0009.400 37.150
8T 7 4* 11T 6T

6T

Taylor Daigle1092
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.400 9.150 9.2009.400 37.150
7 9 4* 9 6T

6T

Ella Ergas1020
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.750 9.000 9.0009.300 37.050
1T 11T 6T 11T 9

9

Arcadia Britt1021
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.300 9.550 9.3508.800 37.000
10 4T 12 6T 10

10

Dylan Turkel1018
Miami Beach Gym

9.250 9.050 9.3509.200 36.850
11T 10 9 6T 11

11

Kathryn Huber1093
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.450 8.400 9.4509.000 36.300
5T 13 10 4 12

12

Cecilia Smith1023
Expression

9.100 9.600 9.0008.400 36.100
13 3 13 11T 13

13
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